

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATRION NOS. 5-6 OF 2012 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1718-1719 OF 2005

BAGH DIN & ANR.

Appellant (s)/  
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

JAMMU DEVLOPMENT AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report )

Date: 15/07/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)/

For Applicant(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Qureshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ashok Mathur, learned counsel for the respondent No. 1,  
prays for time to seek instructions and also to file written response  
to these applications.

The same may be done within two weeks.

List Interlocutory Application Nos. 5-6 of 2012 on August  
5, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|